Memory Interface Electrical Verification and Debug
DDRA and DDR-LP4 Datasheet
DDR Analysis is a standard specific solution tool for Tektronix Performance
Digital Oscilloscopes (DPO7000C or DSA/DPO/MSO70000C/D/DX
series).The DDRA/DDR-LP4 application includes compliance
measurements which enables you to achieve new levels of productivity,
efficiency, and measurement reliability.
Key features

DDRA and DDR-LP4 Datasheet
8   www.tek.com
Ordering information
Models
DDRA DDR Memory Bus Electrical Validation and Analysis Oscilloscope Software
DDR-LP4 3 LPDDR4 Memory Bus Electrical Validation and Analysis Oscilloscope Software
To order a new DPO/MSO5000, DPO7000, and DPO/MSO70000 Series:
Option DDRA Preinstall on a new DPO5000 4, MSO5000 4, DPO7000 4, DPO70000 4, or MSO70000 4 Series Oscilloscope
DPOFL-DDRA DDR Memory Bus Electrical Validation and Analysis Oscilloscope Software – Floating License
Option DDR-LP4 3 Preinstall on a new DPO70000 4 or MSO70000 4 Series Oscilloscope
DPOFL-DDR-LP4 3 LPDDR4 4 Memory Bus Electrical Validation and Analysis Oscilloscope Software – Floating License
To upgrade an existing DPO/MSO5000, DPO7000, and DPO/MSO70000 Series:
DPO-UP DDRA Upgrade to Option DDRA 4 (requires Options ASM and DJA)
DPO-UP DDR-LP4 3 Upgrade to Option DDR-LP4 4 (requires Option ASM, DJA and DDRA)
DPO-UP DJAE Upgrade MSO/DPO5000 Series with DPOJET Jitter and Eye Diagram Analysis (Option DJA)
DPO-UP DJAM Upgrade DPO7000 with DPOJET Jitter and Eye Diagram Analysis (Option DJA)
DPO-UP DJAH Upgrade DPO70404 - DPO70804 or MSO70404 - MSO70804 with DPOJET Jitter and Eye Diagram Analysis (Option DJA)
DPO-UP DJAU Upgrade DPO71254 - DPO73304 or MSO71254 - MSO72004 with DPOJET Jitter and Eye Diagram Analysis (Option DJA)
DPO-UP DJUP DJA DPOJET software for oscilloscopes with both TDSJIT3 and TDSRTE licenses
To order floating licenses on existing DPO/MSO5000, DPO7000, and DPO/MSO70000 Series:
DPOFL-DDRA DDRA 4 Package – Floating License
DPOFL-DDR-LP4 3 LPDDR4 4 Memory Bus Electrical Validation and Analysis Oscilloscope Software – Floating License